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1. Jule Eisenberg (Q) 2009 GER 19.7 354.70

2. Charlotte Lederer (Q) 2009 GER 19.5 326.95

3. Diana Shevchenko (Q) 2009 UKR 19.5 323.90

4. Elly Ekebäck (Q) 2008 SWE 17.1 312.85

5. Rhoda Schneegass 2008 GER 19.7 301.20

6. Karina Hlyzhina 2009 DRS 18.9 298.50

7. Nike Nilsson (Q) 2008 SWE 17.8 291.20

8. Freja Jonasson 2008 SWE 17.0 282.35

9. Bora Cathleen Kim (Q) 2010 HUN 17.8 252.45

10. Katharina Golbs ( inj. round 5 ) 2009 GER 19.3 157.30
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1. Eisenberg, Jule (Q) GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 3. 19.7 354.70

612B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 2. (76.35)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 32.30 3. (108.65)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 40.95 3. (149.60)

405B 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 39.20 3. (188.80)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 55.50 1. (244.30)

6243D 3.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 57.60 1. (301.90)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 10m 52.80 1. (354.70)

2. Lederer, Charlotte (Q) GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 28.80 9. 19.5 326.95

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 36.00 8. (64.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 10m 31.35 9. (96.15)

5231D 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 10m 32.00 9. (128.15)

405B 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 47.60 5. (175.75)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 10m 54.00 3. (229.75)

5253B 3.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 10m 43.20 3. (272.95)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 54.00 2. (326.95)

3. Shevchenko, Diana (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 35.20 2. 19.5 323.90

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 42.00 1. (77.20)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 10m 37.80 2. (115.00)

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 41.80 2. (156.80)

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 10m 36.80 2. (193.60)

107B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 31.50 4. (225.10)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 47.60 4. (272.70)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 51.20 3. (323.90)

4. Ekebäck, Elly (Q) SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 33.60 3. 17.1 312.85

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 39.60 3. (73.20)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7m 44.65 1. (117.85)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7m 42.00 1. (159.85)

303C 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 40.95 1. (200.80)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 2. (244.00)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 7m 35.10 2. (279.10)

5233D 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5m 33.75 4. (312.85)

5. Schneegass, Rhoda GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 5. 19.7 301.20

612B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 29.45 10. (60.65)

403B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 37.00 8. (97.65)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 34.20 5. (131.85)

405C 3.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 5m 32.55 7. (164.40)

205C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5m 31.50 8. (195.90)

5253B 3.2 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 10m 52.80 6. (248.70)

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 10m 52.50 5. (301.20)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 3.1

Dresden

13th International Youth Diving Meet

2026-04-22 - 2026-04-26

- 3 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

6. Hlyzhina, Karina DRS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 10m 30.40 6. 18.9 298.50

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 10m 37.00 5. (67.40)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 35.10 4. (102.50)

5231D 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 29.00 6. (131.50)

405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 10m 49.00 4. (180.50)

107B 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 10m 28.50 7. (209.00)

205B 2.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 10m 37.70 7. (246.70)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 51.80 6. (298.50)

7. Nilsson, Nike (Q) SWE 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 28.80 9. 17.8 291.20

403B 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 37.00 7. (65.80)

612B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 34.20 6. (100.00)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 31.00 7. (131.00)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 7m 32.40 8. (163.40)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 50.40 6. (213.80)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 7m 37.80 5. (251.60)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 39.60 7. (291.20)

8. Jonasson, Freja SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 29.60 8. 17.0 282.35

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 41.00 4. (70.60)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 31.35 5. (101.95)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 35.00 4. (136.95)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 7m 30.00 6. (166.95)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7m 49.95 5. (216.90)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5m 25.20 8. (242.10)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 40.25 8. (282.35)

9. Kim, Bora Cathleen (Q) HUN 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 30.40 6. 17.8 252.45

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 7m 33.60 9. (64.00)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 7m 26.60 10. (90.60)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7m 28.80 10. (119.40)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 36.00 10. (155.40)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 7m 32.40 9. (187.80)

5251B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 39.00 9. (226.80)

6241B 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 10m 25.65 9. (252.45)

10. Golbs, Katharina GER 612B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 37.05 1. 19.3 157.30

103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 28.80 6. (65.85)

403B 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 34.00 7. (99.85)

301B 1.9 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 29.45 8. (129.30)

405B 2.8 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10m 28.00 9. (157.30)
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Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

JU 1    Panagiotis   Doxas

JU 2    David   Dakai

JU 3    Macarena   Salgado Paton

JU 4    Eric   Gundersen

JU 5    Patrick   Kreisel

Referee :

GRE

HUN

ESP

SWE

GER

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Lisa Mertes GER
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